
LIBERTY CORP AMES - 2009 Corn: Application
NDVI

0 400 800

feet

Client: 
Field: 
Crop: 

Name: 
Type: 
Area: 
Date: 
Min: 
Max: 
Avg: 

< Unassigned Client >
LIBERTY CORP AMES
2009 Corn
a20090617_liberty corp. ames
Application
1.00 ac
6/17/2009
0.108 
0.910 
0.815 

0.850 - 0.910 33.51 ac
0.800 - 0.849 14.15 ac
0.750 - 0.799 13.18 ac
0.700 - 0.749 4.12 ac
0.650 - 0.699 0.90 ac
0.600 - 0.649 0.42 ac
0.550 - 0.599 0.28 ac
0.500 - 0.549 0.20 ac
0.108 - 0.499 2.61 ac


